Linear Actuator Designer                                   Help@OkeyGoGo.com
Powerful-POT or Hall-Fast                                  www.GoMotorWorld.com  1--3
LINEAR ACTUATOR
LA50
Main Spec:
Type LA50
Input option 12/24/36/48VDC
Load  1000~15000N|100~1500KG|220~3300LBS

IP  IP65
Certificate CE
Customized order example:
A    —     B   —   C    —   D    —    E   —    F   — G
Input         Load     Unload speed  Stroke  Retracted length  Cable length
G: Customer’s special requirement
B C D F E A
Linear Actuator Designer                                   Help@OkeyGoGo.com
Powerful-POT or Hall-Fast                                  www.GoMotorWorld.com  2--3
Spec:
Type Load: N
Unload
speed:
MM/S
Load
speed:
MM/S
Max current A
12V    24V    36V    48V
LA50-1 1000 160 80 20 13 6 3
LA50-2 1500 100 65 20 12 5 2.6
LA50-A 2000 65 30 17 8.5 6.5 4
LA50-B 2000 50 30 17 8.5 6.5 4
LA50-C 2000 40 25 16 7.5 5.5 3.5
LA50-D 3000 20 14 17 8.5 6 3.6
LA50-E 4000 15 12 16 7.5 5.5 3.5
LA50-F 7000 12 9 11 5.5 4 2.5
LA50-G 9000 8.5 5 10 5.5 4 2.6
LA50-H 10000 5 3 11 6 4 2.6
Normal drawing cable:
For ACME lead screw Lmin = Mini retracted length= 250mm + Stroke